
REGULATORY IFO~RNATION DTSTRIITION SYSTE11 (RIDS)

ACCE.SSIONWOR:84Oe1b0080 DUC.DATE: 83/12/31 NOTARIZEO: NO 
FACIL:50-2b3 Monticello 4uclear Generating Plant, Northern States 
AUTI1.INAME AUTHOR AFFILIATION 

L~f'~ONCE. Northern~ Jtates Power Co.  
RECIP.NAME, REC PTENF AFFTLIATIOw 

SUBJECT: Annual Operating k~ept for 19P3.i /8140210 f'tr..

DISTRIiSUTIIJN CUDE: IE24S 
'TITLE: Operating Rept (Su-

DOCKET N 
050002b3

GOPIES RECEIVED:LTR ..-L ENCL SIZE:- 3 
iKi-Anmual/Serniannual/momthly

NOTES:

R<EC IPIEN'T 
I0~ CODE/NA'ME 

NRk ORbi2 BAC 04

LOP TES 
LTVR ENCL 

7 7

RECIPIENT 
ID CODE/INAME

COPIES 
LTTR ENCL

INTERNAL: fjt')S/FCAF.  
iqN'/USI TA 
NRH/DSI/kAf3 

R~ADL.AMI'AR13

..EXTER~NAL: ACHS 
NRC HON 
: T 13

I1i

1 
1* 
I

I U 
1

NRR/PL/URA6 10 
N R R/ D&I/CP S 
R GN 3

2 

10 
I

I I

LPDR 
INSIC

TUTAL NUMBER UF CUPIES REwUiRLD: LTTR 2 NL 2

I 
1 
I 

I 
I

1 
1 
.1

1 
1

03 
05

29 ENCL 29



4ONTICELLO NUMBER OF PERSONNEL AND MAN-REM BY WORK AND J 
NUMBER OF PERSONNEL( 

STATION UTILITY C 
WORK & JOB FUNCTION EMPLOYEES EMPLOYEES E 
REACTOR OPERATIONS AND SURVEILLANCE 

OPERATING PERSONNEL 46 0 
HEALTH PHYSICS PERSONNEL 17 17 
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL 16 7 
INSTRUMENT & CONTROLS PERSONNEL 7 0 
SECURITY PERSONNEL 0 0 
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL 32 28 

ROUTINE MAINTENANCE 
OPERATING PERSONNEL 29 0 
HEALTH PHYSIC PERSONNEL 13 13 
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL 14 2 
INSTRUMENT & CONTROLS PERSONNEL 7 0 
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL 32 31.  

*SPECIAL MAINTENANCE 
OPERATING PERSONNEL 1 0 
HEALTH PHYSIC PERSONNEL 1 1 
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL 0 0 
INSTRUMENT & CONTROLS PERSONNEL 0 0 
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL 0 21 

WASTE PROCESSING 
OPERATING PERSONNEL 41 0 
HEALTH PHYSICS PERSONNEL 9 9 
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL 5 0.  
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL 28 18 

INSERVICE INSPECTION 
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL 1 0 
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL 1 0 

kTOTAL 
OPERATING PERSONNEL 117 0 
HEALTH PHYSICS PERSONNEL 40 40 
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL 36 9 
INSTRUMENT & CONTROLS PERSONNEL 14 -.0 
SECURITY PERSONNEL 0 0 
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL 93 98 

GRAND TOTAL: 300 147 
DESC: 1. Maint. performed in Pri. Cont. during plant shutdown. 2.  

combustible gas control system 4. Turbine building additia 
* INDIVIDUALS MAY BE LISTED UNDER MORE THAN ONE WORK AND JOB FUNCTION

OB FUNCTION 
> .100 REM) 
ONTRACT WORK 
RS AND OTHERS
RS AND OThERS EMPLOYEES EMPLOYEES

0 
5 

24 
0 
0 

14 

0, 
6 

12 
0 

22 

0 
0 
0 
0 

23

0 
3 
3 
0

1 
0 

0 
14 
40 

0 
0 

59 
113 

Torus

STATION 
EMPLOYEES

20.384 
7.283 
3.414 
1.605 

0 
7.497 

2.021 
2.201 
1.113 
1.295 

14.518 

0.005 
0.022 

0 
0 
0 

2.703 
0.880 
0.359 
3.939

0.016 
0.004 

25.113 
10.386 
4.902 
2.900 

0 
25.958 
69.259 

modification.

TOTAL 
UTILITY 

EMPLOYEES

0 
0 

0.828 
0 
0 

1.546 

0 
0 

0.335 
0 

8.790 

0 
0 
0 

0 
.872 

0 
0 
0 

1.424

0 
0

0 
0 

1.163 
0 

0 
12.632 
13. 795 

3. Installation of

1983 
MAN-REM 

CONTRACT WORKERS 
AND OTHERS

0 
0.965 
4.242 

0 
0 

0.310 

0 
1.981 
1.995 

0 
2.988 

0 
0 
0 
0 

4.045 

0 
0.152 
2.898 

0 

0 
0 

0 
3.098 
9.135 

0 
0 

7.343 
19.576

R ADOCK05000263 
R PDR



MONTICELLO NUCLEAR GENERATING PLANT 

SAFETY/RELIEF VALVE FAILURES AND CHALLENGES 

1983 

This report is made per NUREG-0737, Item II.K.3.3 and covers the period 
of January 1, 1983 through December 31, 1983. There were no safety/relief 
valve failures or challenges during this reporting period.


