REGULATURY INFORMATION DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM (RIDS)

ACCESSION NBR:8402160080 DUC.DATE: 83/12/31 NOTARIZED: NO FACIL:50-263 Monticello Nuclear Generating Plant, Northern States

DOCKET # 05000263

AUTH NAME

AUTHOR AFFILIATION

LARSON, C.E. Northern States Power C RECIP.NAME RECIPIENT AFFILIATION Northern States Power Co.

SUBJECT: Annual Operating Rept for 1983. W/840210 Ttr.

TITLE: Operating Rept (50 DK) - Annual/Semiannual/Monthly

NOTES:

	RECIPIENT ID CODE/NAME	COPIES	RECIPIENT ID CODE/NAME	COPIES LTTR ENCL
	NRK ORB2 BC 0	4 7 7		•
INTERNAL:	NMSS/FCAF	1 1	NRR/DL/ORAB 10	1 1
	NRR/DSI TA	1 1	NRR/DSI/CPB	1 1
	NRK/DSI/RAB	1	RGN3	1 1
	RM/DDAMI/MIB 1	3 2 2		
EXTERNAL:	ACRS 1	1 10 10	LPDR 03	1 1
	NRC POR 0	2 1 1	NSIC	5 1 1
	NTIS	1 1		

MONTICELLO NUMBER OF PERSON	TEL AND MAN-F	REM BY WORK AN	D JOB FUNCTION	<u> </u>		1983 '	
	NUMBER OF PERSONNEL (> .100 RI					TOTAL MAN-REM	
WORK & JOB FUNCTION	STATION	UTILITY	CONTRACT WORK	STATION	UTILITY	CONTRACT WORKERS	
REACTOR OPERATIONS AND SURVEILLANCE	EMPLOYEES	EMPLOYEES	ERS AND OTHERS	EMPLOYEES	EMPLOYEES	AND OTHERS	
OPERATING PERSONNEL							
HEALTH PHYSICS PERSONNEL	46	0	0	20.384	0	0	
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL	17	17	5	7.283	. 0	0.965	
INSTRUMENT & CONTROLS PERSONNEL	16	/	24	3.414	0.828	4.242	
SECURITY PERSONNEL	7	0	0	1.605	0 ,	0	
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL	0 32	0	0	0	0	0	
ROUTINE MAINTENANCE	32	28	14	7.497	1.546	0.310	
OPERATING PERSONNEL	29						
HEALTH PHYSIC PERSONNEL	13	0	0	2.021	0	0	
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL	13	13	6	2.201	0	1.981	
INSTRUMENT & CONTROLS PERSONNEL	7	2	12	1.113	0.335	1.995	
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL	32	. U	0	1.295	0	0	
*SPECIAL MAINTENANCE	. 32	31	22	14.518	8.790	2.988	
OPERATING PERSONNEL	3	•					
HEALTH PHYSIC PERSONNEL		Ų	0	0.005	0	0	
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL	1	1	0	0.022	0	0	
INSTRUMENT & CONTROLS PERSONNEL	U O	U	0	0	0	0	
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL	Δ	0	0	0	0	0	
WASTE PROCESSING		21	23	0	.872	4.045	
OPERATING PERSONNEL	41	^	0	0.700			
HEALTH PHYSICS PERSONNEL	41	U	0	2.703	0	. 0	
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL	9	9	3	0.880	0	0.152	
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL	28	0	3	0.359	0	2.898	
INSERVICE INSPECTION	20	18	O	3.939	1.424	• 0	
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL	• . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					. •	
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL	1	0	1	0.016	0	. 0	
**TOTAL		U	0	0.004	0	0	
OPERATING PERSONNEL	117		•				
HEALTH PHYSICS PERSONNEL	40	0	0	25.113	0	0	
SUPERVISORY & ENGR. PERSONNEL	40 36	40	14	10.386	0	3.098	
INSTRUMENT & CONTROLS PERSONNEL		9	40	4.902	1.163	9.135	
SECURITY PERSONNEL	14	0	0 .	2.900	0	0 .	
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL	—	0	0	0 .	0	0	
GRAND TOTAL:	93 300	98 147	<u>59</u> 113	25.958 69.259	12.632 13.795	7.343	
* DESC: 1. Maint. performed in Pri. Cont	34444					19.576	

DESC: 1. Maint. performed in Pri. Cont. during plant shutdown. 2. Torus modification. 3. Installation of combustible gas control system 4. Turbine building addition ** INDIVIDUALS MAY BE LISTED UNDER MORE THAN ONE WORK AND JOB FUNCTION.

MONTICELLO NUCLEAR GENERATING PLANT

SAFETY/RELIEF VALVE FAILURES AND CHALLENGES

1983

This report is made per NUREG-0737, Item II.K.3.3 and covers the period of January 1, 1983 through December 31, 1983. There were no safety/relief valve failures or challenges during this reporting period.